LLC
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:

ASPI-0520
Features Applications
Electrical Speci昀椀cations
Part Number Inductance
Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
DCR
Tolerance
Saturation
Current
Temperature
Rise Current
Units μH % mΩ % A A
Symbol L M, N DCR Isat Irms
ASPI-0520-1R0 1.0  N 21
±30%
4.00  3.60
ASPI-0520-1R5 1.5  N 26 3.35  3.20
ASPI-0520-2R2 2.2  N 35 2.90  2.90
ASPI-0520-3R3 3.3  M 48
±20%
2.40  2.40
ASPI-0520-4R7 4.7  M 60 2.00  2.00
ASPI-0520-5R6 5.6  M 88 1.80  1.80
ASPI-0520-6R8 6.8  M 90 1.60  1.65
ASPI-0520-100 10.0  M 120 1.30  1.45
ASPI-0520-150 15.0  M 165 1.10  1.20
ASPI-0520-220 22.0  M 260 0.90  1.00
ASPI-0520-330 33.0  M 430 0.80  0.90
 • Small and low pro昀椀le inductor
 • High current performance
 • High magnetic shield construction should actualize high
resolution.